
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Finja SCHÜPBACH
OLG Hondrich (Switzerland)
Omloop : D-10
Afstand : 1700m (Hoogteverschil 30m)
Tijd : 0:14:37 (8'36"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Noor TALLOEN 0:17:11
3. Jeanne CARTON 0:24:24

1. 55 00:01:50 167m 10'59"/km
2. 84 00:01:02 00:02:52 107m 9'39"/km
3. 78 00:02:12 00:05:04 173m 12'43"/km
4. 57 00:01:47 00:06:51 163m 10'56"/km
5. 59 00:01:03 00:07:54 118m 8'54"/km
6. 79 00:01:21 00:09:15 129m 10'28"/km
7. 75 00:01:11 00:10:26 177m 6'41"/km
8. 60 00:01:11 00:11:37 194m 6'06"/km
9. 111 00:01:22 00:12:59 143m 9'33"/km

10. 222 00:00:50 00:13:49 126m 6'37"/km
11. 255 00:00:37 00:14:26 84m 7'20"/km
12. 999 00:00:11 00:14:37 102m 1'48"/km
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